
99 年 01 月 1701 中化  各日成交資訊 

(元,股) 

日期 成交股數 成交金額 開盤價 最高價 最低價 收盤價 漲跌價差 成交筆數 

99/01/04 3,534,070 85,097,659 24.35 24.35 23.90 23.95 -0.25 1,130 

99/01/05 2,680,065 63,908,685 24.05 24.15 23.70 23.70 -0.25 936 

99/01/06 3,604,531 85,691,879 23.70 23.90 23.65 23.90 +0.20 1,171 

99/01/07 3,194,544 75,408,868 23.90 23.95 23.30 23.30 -0.60 1,178 

99/01/08 4,777,084 113,164,622 23.35 24.00 23.30 23.65 +0.35 1,594 

99/01/11 10,133,856 241,752,610 23.65 24.25 23.40 23.90 +0.25 2,600 

99/01/12 3,329,859 79,340,669 24.00 24.20 23.55 23.55 -0.35 1,213 

99/01/13 4,954,849 116,540,028 23.50 23.80 23.35 23.35 -0.20 1,319 

99/01/14 2,917,025 68,197,576 23.40 23.55 23.30 23.40 +0.05 995 

99/01/15 2,938,314 68,759,680 23.50 23.55 23.30 23.30 -0.10 899 

99/01/18 2,201,933 51,238,392 23.30 23.50 23.20 23.20 -0.10 840 

99/01/19 2,404,988 55,694,114 23.10 23.40 23.05 23.10 -0.10 917 

99/01/20 1,891,524 43,806,171 23.20 23.30 23.05 23.05 -0.05 678 

99/01/21 3,015,285 68,799,882 23.05 23.10 22.50 22.55 -0.50 1,178 

99/01/22 3,758,572 81,788,060 22.20 22.20 21.50 21.50 -1.05 1,411 

99/01/25 2,138,221 45,220,608 21.00 21.35 21.00 21.05 -0.45 792 

99/01/26 3,469,062 70,476,790 21.20 21.35 19.60 19.70 -1.35 1,349 

99/01/27 2,604,071 50,651,549 19.80 19.90 18.95 19.05 -0.65 965 

99/01/28 1,951,964 37,800,501 19.20 19.45 19.20 19.45 +0.40 694 

99/01/29 1,745,243 33,056,189 19.15 19.15 18.65 18.95 -0.50 660 

 


